County Precinct VUID Voter Name Election Name Voting Ballot Date
Name Method
LIVE OAK 1 1165441375 PARRTE, NORMA TRAYLER 2024 MARCH STH AB 03/04/2024

DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY



County
Name

LIVE QAK

LIVE OQAK

LIVE OAK

LIVE OAK

LIVE OAK

Precinct

13

i3

VUID

1039144933

2180077800

1004795577

1004822338

1004822329

Voter Name

CONLAN, RICHARD HENRY

GARZA DURAN, ASHLEY MARIE

PILGRIM, THEO C

VASS, CHARLOTTE GWENDOLYN

VASS,JAMES LOUIS

Election Name

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

Voting
Method

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

Ballot Date

03/04/2024

03/04/2024

03/04/2024

03/04/2024

03/04/2024



